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Programme of the European Atomic Energy Community (2014-2018) complementing Horizon 2020

Configuration

Surname and Name

Institution

E-mail address

Telephone +420

Brabnikova, Sarka (PV)

Ministry of Education, Youth and Sports

sarka.brabnikova@msmt.cz

Strategic Configuration 234811467
e 8! Konitkova, Nada (NCP - SEWP) __|Technology Centre ASCR konickova@tc.cz 234006109
Pacvori, Michal (NCP-SWFS) Technology Centre ASCR pacvon@tc.cz 234006110
European Research Council, Marie Sklodowska-Curie Actions,  |Perutkova, Petra (PV) Technology Centre ASCR perutkova@tc.cz 234006161
Fut dE ing Technologi
uture anc Emerging Technologies Pracna, Petr (NCP-FET) Technology Centre ASCR pracna@tc.cz 234006218
Research Infrastructures Ventluka, Petr (PV) Ministry of Education, Youth and Sports [ petr.ventluka@msmt.cz 234811156
Zsapkova, Dominika (NCP) Technology Centre ASCR zsapkova@tc.cz 234006141
Kadlec, Jifi (PV) Institute _Of Information Theory and kadlec@utia.cas.cz
" P bl Automation AS CR 266052216
Information and C T —
Sebrofova, Eva (NCP) Technology Centre ASCR sebronova@tc.cz 234006117
Zsapkova, Dominika (NCP) Technology Centre ASCR zsapkova@tc.cz 234006141
Nanotechnologies, Advanced Materials, Biotechnology, Advanced |Krechl, Jifi (PV) CzechInvest jiri.krechl@czechinvest.org 296342903
Manufacturing and Processing Pracna, Petr (NCP) Technology Centre ASCR pracna@tc.cz 234006218
space Svab, Ondfej (PV) Ministry of Transport ondrej.svab@mdcr.cz 225131598
P Mirovsky, Ond¥ej (NCP) Technology Centre ASCR mirovsky@tc.cz 234006255
Perglova, Tana (PV) Technology Agency perglova@tacr.cz 234611638
_— Vlkova Michaela (zastupujici NCP) |Technology Centre ASCR vlkovam@tc.cz 234006262
SMEs and Access to Risk Finance r -
Skarka, Martin (NCP) Technology Centre ASCR skarka@tc.cz 234006113
Supalkovd, Milena (NCP) Technology Centre ASCR supalkova@tc.cz 234006158
Sl s N Biomedical Center, Charles University in . . n
Kréli¢kova, Milena (PV 4 milena.kralickova@Ifp.cuni.cz
Health, Demographic Change and Wellbeing °v) Prague (Faculty in Pilsen) @ife 224491384
Sebrofova, Eva (NCP) Technology Centre ASCR sebronova@tc.cz 234006117
E Bi Chall : Food ity, Sustainabl. iversi i
l..lropean ioeconomy Chal .enges 00 .S.Ecurl y, Sustainable Hajélovd, Jana (PV) University of Chemistry and Technology jana.hajslova@vscht.cz
Agriculture and Forestry, Marine and Maritime and Inland Water Prague 224314096
Research Konitkova, Nada (NCP) Technology Centre ASCR konickova@tc.cz 234006109
Czech and Moravian Electrical and .
Proks, Jan (PV. roks@electroindustry.cz
Secure, Clean and Efficient Energy ! Pv) Electronic Association P @ ¥ 731563615
Korittova, Veronika (NCP) Technology Centre ASCR korittova@tc.cz 234006115
Fencl, Vaclav (PV expert) TPSD -Techr?ology Platform Road vaclav.fencl@tpsd-ertrac.cz
Smart, Green and Integrated Transport Transportation 548211129
! Pichl, Martin (PV) Ministry of Transport martin.pichl@mdcr.cz
Skarka, Martin (NCP) Technology Centre ASCR skarka@tc.cz 234006113
. . - . Kldnova, Jana (PV) Masaryk University klanova@recetox.muni.cz 549495149
Climate Action, Resource Efficiency and Raw materials 3
! Y Cejkova, Jana (NCP) Technology Centre ASCR cejkova@tc.cz 234006178
Europe in a Changing World - Inclusive, Innovative and Reflective |Rabusic, Ladislav (PV) Masaryk University rabu@mail.muni.cz 549496205
Societies YT
Pacvon, Michal (NCP) Technology Centre ASCR pacvon@tc.cz 234006110
Secure Societies - Protecting Freedom and Security of Europe and |Danihelka, Pavel (PV) V3B - Technical University of Ostrava avel.danihelka@vsb.cz 597322822
its Citizens - - i
Hillerova, Eva (NCP) Technology Centre ASCR hillerova@tc.cz 234006116
EURATOM - fission Hrehf;r, ero.slav Research Centre Rez hrev@u ez _ 266173432
Musilek, Ladislav Czech Technical University in Prague ladislav.musilek@fjfi.cvut.cz 224358247
EURATOM - fussion Panek, Radomir Institute of Plasma Physics ASCR panek@»|pp.casAcz 266052188
Pavlo, Pavol Institute of Plasma Physics ASCR pavlo@ipp.cas.cz 286890450
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